NILAI TIK S2 IImu KOMUNIKASI 2011

REKAP

. . . P'Rhiza
No NIM Nama Mahasiswa P'Nadjib T1 W) T3 T4 Pres | Test Total | Mutu
1 | P1400010008 Selvianus Salakay 92 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 4.00 99 100 A
2 | P1400210019 Decy Wahyuni 91 4.00 | 4.00  3.75 | 3.50 | 4.00 99 100 A
3 | P1400010012 |Rosniar 91 4.00 | 4.00  3.75 | 3.75 | 4.00 98 99 A
4 | P1400210001 |A. Nurfitri A. Balasong 90 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.75 | 4.00 98 99 A
5 | P1400010009 |[Irwan Tando 94 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 4.00 93 98 A
6 | P1400010013 |R. Firdaus Wahyudi 95 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 92 98 A
7 | P1400210003 Muhammad Natsir 91 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00 94 98 A
8 | P1400010004 |Yati Samsuddin 90 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 4.00 95 97 A
9 | P1400010014 Muhammad Ikbal 89 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 94 96 A
10 | P1400010005 Muhammad Najmuddin 88 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00 94 96 A
11 | P1400210018 |Nurul Ichsani 92 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 89 95 A
12 | P1400210021 Muh. Zulkifli Tahir 86 4.00 | 4.00  3.75 | 3.75 | 4.00 91 94 A
13 | P1400010006 [Ibrahim Umar 86 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00 89 93 A
14 | P1400010017 Hepi Hastuti 85 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 4.00 85 920 A-
15 | P1400010016 |Mustati 84 4.00 | 4.00  3.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 85 20 A-
16 | P1400010010 |Syahruni Haris 85 4.00 | 4.00  3.75 | 3.75 | 4.00 83 89 A-
17 | P1400210020 |St. Murniati Muhtar 86 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.75 | 4.00 80 88 A-
18 | P1400010011 |Ashar 84 2.75 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00 83 86 A-
19 | P1400210002 Jumadi M 93 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.75 | 4.00 )( T
20 | P1400210015 Muhammad Bisyri 4.00 | 4.00  3.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 90 )( T
21 | P1400210017 [Ilhamsah Kasim 86 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00 ) I( T
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NILAI TIK PASCA KOMUNIKASI

No

NIM
1P1400210001
2P1400210002
3P1400210003
4P1400010004
5P1400010005
6 P1400010006
7P1400010008
8 P1400010009
9P1400010010

10P1400010011
11P1400010012
12P1400010013
13P1400010014
14 P1400010016
15P1400010017
16 P1400210018
17P1400210019
18P1400210020
19P1400210021
20

Nama Mahasiswa
A. Nurfitri

Jumadi M
Muhammad Natsir
Yati Samsuddin

Muhammad Najmuddin

Ibrahim Umar
Selvianus Salakay
Irwan

Syahruni

Ashar

Rosniar

R. Firdaus Wahyudi
Muhammad lkbal
Mustati

Hepi Hastuti

Nurul Ichsani

Decy Wahyuni

St. Murniati Muhtar
Muh. Zulkifli Tahir
Ilhamsah Kasim

90
93
91
90
88
86
92
94
85
84
91
95
89
84
85
92
91
86
86
86
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